Status: This is the original version (as it was originally enacted).

SCHEDULES

SCHEDULE 2

AMENDMENT OF SCHEDULE 2 TO THE ROAD TRAFFIC OFFENDERS ACT 1988

- 6 In the entry relating to section 2 of that Act (reckless driving)—
 - (a) in column 2, for the word "Reckless" there shall be substituted the word "Dangerous";
 - (b) for the words in column 5 there shall be substituted the word "Obligatory"; and
 - (c) for the words in column 7 there shall be substituted "3-11".